1
INDEX BY TYPES | INDEX BY ORDER NUMBERS
RESETTABLE FUSES
PPFFNNFF
PFNF
11220066 ffoooottpprriinntt ·· 66..00 -- 3300..00 VVDDCC ·· 00..1122 -- 11..55 AA
AApppprroovvaallss

CC mmiinn
[[mmmm]]
CC mmaaxx
[[mmmm]]
DD mmiinn
[[mmmm]]
PFNF.012.2 3 3.4 1.4 1.8 0.7 1.1 0.25
PFNF.020.2 3 3.4 1.4 1.8 0.48 0.85 0.25
PFNF.035.2 3 3.4 1.4 1.8 0.48 0.85 0.25
PFNF.050.2 3 3.4 1.4 1.8 0.48 0.85 0.25
PFNF.075.2 3 3.4 1.4 1.8 0.4 0.7 0.25
PFNF.110.2 3 3.4 1.4 1.8 0.4 0.7 0.25
PFNF.150.2 3 3.4 1.4 1.8 0.4 0.7 0.25
TThheerrmmaall DDeerraattiinngg CChhaarrtt IIhhoolldd // IIttrriipp [[AA]]
OOrrddeerr NNuummbbeerr --4400 °°CC --2200 °°CC 00 °°CC 2233 °°CC 4400 °°CC 5500 °°CC 6600 °°CC 7700 °°CC 8855 °°CC
PFNF.012.2 0.19 0.17 0.15 0.12 / 0.29 0.11 0.1 0.09 0.08 0.07
PFNF.020.2 0.3 0.27 0.24 0.2 / 0.46 0.18 0.16 0.14 0.12 0.11
PFNF.035.2 0.51 0.46 0.4 0.35 / 0.75 0.3 0.27 0.24 0.22 0.18
PFNF.050.2 0.76 0.68 0.59 0.5 / 1 0.44 0.4 0.35 0.32 0.26
PFNF.075.2 1.11 1 0.85 0.75 / 1.5 0.67 0.61 0.52 0.5 0.42
PFNF.110.2 1.64 1.46 1.3 1.1 / 1.8 0.92 0.83 0.8 0.65 0.52
PFNF.150.2 2.2 1.99 1.77 1.5 / 3 1.34 1.23 1.1 1.01 0.84
EElleeccttrriiccaall CChhaarraacctteerriissttiiccss
OOrrddeerr NNuummbbeerr VV mmaaxx [[VVDDCC]] II mmaaxx [[AA]] II hhoolldd [[AA]] II ttrriipp [[AA]] RR iinniittiiaall mmiinn
[[mmΩΩ]]
RR 11hhoouurr mmaaxx
[[ΩΩ]]
MMaaxx TTiimmee ttoo
ttrriipp [[AA]]
MMaaxx TTiimmee ttoo
TTrriipp [[ss]]
TTrriippppeedd PPoowweerr
DDiissssiippaattiioonn [[WW]]
PFNF.012.2 30.0 10 0.12 0.29 1.35 6 1 0.2 0.40
PFNF.020.2 24.0 10 0.2 0.46 0.6 2.6 1 0.6 0.60
PFNF.035.2 6.0 100 0.35 0.75 0.3 1.2 8 0.1 0.60
PFNF.050.2 13.2 100 0.5 1 0.15 0.7 8 0.1 0.40
PFNF.075.2 6.0 100 0.75 1.5 0.1 0.4 8 0.1 0.40
PFNF.110.2 6.0 100 1.1 1.8 0.06 0.2 8 0.1 0.60
PFNF.150.2 6.0 100 1.5 3 0.03 0.13 8 0.3 0.60
PPaacckkaaggiinngg UUnniitt Blister Tape 18 cm Reel (3000 pcs.)